Schoenschlaegerpreis
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Faktor

1.1502
1.1383
1.1213
1.0994
1.0831
1.0734
1.0727
1.0274
0.9892
0.5651

Nachname

Sutter
Fluckiger

Aeschbacher

Bachmann
Hesse
Gfeller
Kihni
Zaugg
Kihni
Gerber

Vorname

Manfred
Hans Ulrich
Fritz

Adrian
Michael
Martin
Adrian
Pascal
Matthias
Peter

Jahrgang

1954
1973
1950
1968
1981
1969
1974
1982
1979
1961

Team
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Datum

07.07.2013
02.06.2013
11.08.2013
25.08.2013
28.04.2013
10.08.2013
18.08.2013
27.04.2013
13.04.2013
05.10.2013

Art

MS
MS
WS
GA
MS
MS
GA
MS
MS
KA

Gegner/
Anlass

Bern-Beundenfeld B
Recherswil-Kriegstetten C
Luzern

MWHV-Hornusserfest
Sumiswald

Dirrenroth A

Interkantonales Hornusserfest
Recherswil-Kriegstetten B
Gondiswil A

Aeschi-Cup

Streichlange

19
18

19
18
18
18
18
17
4

Durchschnitt

16.519
15.813
11.594
17.283
16.618
16.769
16.780
17.519
17.185
7.078



